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Walk On's Bistreaux & Bar Sp
Starters

100. Fried Pickle Chips $8.49
Hand battered

101. Queso Dip $9.29
Jalapenos, tortilla chips

102. Small Waffle Cheese Fries$9.29
jack, cheddar, bacon, banana

peppers
103. Large Waffle Cheese Fries$13.99

jack, cheddar, bacon, banana
peppers

104. Spinach & Artichoke Dip$10.99
With tortilla chips.

105. Boudin Balls $10.99
Fried spicy pork and rice blend

106. Boom Boom Shrimp
Appetizer

$11.49

Fried shrimp, boom boom sauce
107. Mozzarella Logs $11.99

Hand battered with panko bread
crumbs

108. Boneless Wings (14) $13.99
Buffalo, sweet chili or spicy BBQ

109. Cheeseburger Sliders $11.49
American, ketchup, pickles,

brioche bun.
110. Devils on Horseback $14.49

Fried shrimp, cream cheese,
pickled jalapenos, wrapped in bacon

111. Fried Alligator $16.49
Farm raised white tail meat, hand

battered
112. Chicken & Sausage
Gumbo (Cup)

$6.99

113. Chicken & Sausage
Gumbo (Bowl)

$11.99

114. Jumbo Wings (8) $12.49
Traditional wings with buffalo,

lemon pepper, spicy bbq, sweet chili,
or Louisiana kick

115. Jumbo Wings (12) $16.49
Traditional wings with buffalo,

lemon pepper, spicy bbq, sweet chili,
or Louisiana kick

Salads
300. Chicken Berry Pecan
Salad

$15.49

Grilled chicken, mixed greens,
strawberries, blueberries, granny
smith apples, candied pecans, jack,
raspberry vinaigrette

301. Cypress Cobb Salad $15.99
Grilled chicken, mixed greens,

bacon, avocado, egg, tomatoes, bleu
cheese, ranch.

302. Ahi Tuna Salad $16.99
Seared ahi tuna, mixed greens,

cabbage, wontons, avocado, red
onions, bell peppers, jalapenos,
sweet chili glazed, asian sesame
vinaigrette

303. Zydeco Salad $16.49
Sweet chili glazed fried shrimp,

mixed greens, cabbage, candied
pecans, jalapenos, wontons, red

Bistreaux Specialties
500. Lemon Butter Chicken $15.99

Grilled chicken breasts, lemon
butter, corn grits, broccoli.

501. Tuscan Chicken $15.49
Blackened chicken breasts, loaded

mashed potatoes, warm tomato
salsa, green beans

502. Uncle B's Chicken
Tenders (5)

$13.49

Marinated hand battered
tenderloins, fries, fried or grilled

503. Pasta Alfredo $12.49
Alfredo sauce, parmesan, linguine.

Add blackened chicken $3 or
blackened jumbo gulf shrimp $5

504. Cajun Ribeye $28.99
Hand cut 12 oz. blackened ribeye,

garlic butter, loaded mashed
potatoes. Add crawfish cream sauce
$3 or blackened jumbo gulf shrimp $5

506. Sweet Chili Salmon $17.99
Atlantic salmon, sweet chili glazed,

green beans

Louisiana Classics
507. Crawfish Etouffee $15.99

Crawfish tails smothered in a
buttery roux over rice.

508. Catfish Atchafalaya $19.99
choice of blackened or fried filets,

crawfish etouffee, fried crawfish tails,
rice

509. Voodoo Shrimp & Grits $19.99
Grilled shrimp, cream cheese,

pickled jalapenos, wrapped in bacon,
corn grits, sweet chili glazed

510. Bayou Pasta $19.49
Crawfish cream sauce, fried

shrimp, linguine
511. Ragin' Redfish $19.49

Blackened redfish, rice, broccoli.
Topped with your choice of lemon
butter, tuscan salsa, mango salsa, or
crawfish cream sauce.

512. Cajundillas $16.99
Chipotle tortilla quesadilla, grilled

chicken, andouille sausage, boudin,
caramelized onions, jack, red beans
& rice.

513. Red Beans & Rice $14.99
New Orleans style over rice,

andouille sausage.
514. Fried Jumbo Shrimp $18.99

Gulf caught, hand battered, fries,
hush puppies

515. Fried Catfish $19.99
Farm raised, hand battered, fries,

hush puppies
516. Louisiana Platter $24.99

Fried jumbo shrimp, fried catfish,
crawfish etouffee, fries, hush puppies

Sandwiches & Poboys
600. Grown-Up Grilled Cheese $12.99

American, swiss, smoked gouda,
parmesan, bacon, marinara, rustic

Hand Pattied Burgers
Hand pattied & grilled medium well,
dressed with mayonnaise, shredded

lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, pickles.
Served with waffle fries.

700. The Scholarship $10.29
1/3 pound burger, American,

dressed, brioche bun.
701. Classic Burger $13.49

All-American classic, dressed,
brioche bun. Add cheese or bacon for
$1

702. Hickory Burger $15.79
Sweet Baby Ray's bbq sauce,

cheddar, bacon, onion rings, dressed
(no red onion), brioche bun

703. Double Bacon
Cheeseburger

$15.79

American, bacon, thousand island,
brioche bun

704. Jalapeno Jack $14.99
Fried jalapenos, pepper jack, spicy

mayo, dressed (no pickles), brioche
bun

705. The Hangover $15.79
Sunny side up egg, american,

bacon, fries, dressed, brioche bun
706. Surf & Turf Melt $12.99

Blackened shrimp, patty,
caramelized onions, pickled
jalapenos, jack, thousand island,
toasted homestyle bread.

707. Smoked Gouda Turkey
Burger

$13.29

Smoked gouda, bacon, peppadew
peppers, spicy mayo, tomatoes, red
onion, spring mix, wheat bun

Kids Menu
800. Bite Size Shrimp $7.99

Served with waffle fries
801. Kids Cheeseburger $7.99

Served with waffle fries
802. Kids Crispy Chicken
Tenders

$7.49

Served with waffle fries
803. Kids Crispy Catfish $8.49

Served with waffle fries
804. Kids Grilled Cheese $6.49

Served with waffle fries
805. Kids Pasta Alfredo $6.49

Desserts
900. Doughnut Bread Pudding $8.00
901. Warm Cookie Sundae $7.00

An oversized chocolate chip cookie
or white chocolate macadamia cookie
baked to order, drizzled with
chocolate sauce, whipped cream and
vanilla ice cream

902. Beignet Bites $6.00

Sides
1000. Corn Grits $4.89
1001. Hushpuppies $4.89page 1



onions, bell peppers, jack, vinaigrette
with TABASCO Brand Pepper Jelly

304. Avery Island Salad $17.49
Blackened jumbo gulf shrimp,

mixed greens, bacon, granny smith
apples, candied pecans, bleu
cheese, vinaigrette with TABASCO
Brand Pepper Jelly

Wraps & Tacos
Wraps

With fries
400. Buffalo Chicken Wrap $14.49

Grilled chicken, bacon, tomatoes,
cheddar, buffalo sauce

401. Cali Chicken Wrap $14.49
Shaved grilled chicken, bacon,

swiss, lettuce, avocado, tomato,
garlic aioli

Tacos
With chips & queso

402. Boom Boom Shrimp Tacos$14.99
Fried shrimp, boom boom sauce,

cabbage, jack, tomato,
403. Redfish Tacos $14.99

Blackened redfish, spicy slaw,
avocado, spicy mayo

404. Buffalo Gator Tacos $14.99
Fried alligator, buffalo sauce,

shredded lettuce, jack, cheddar,
tomato, jalapenos, ranch.

sourdough
601. Chicken Avocado Club $15.99

Grilled chicken, bacon, swiss,
avocado, lettuce, tomato, honey
mustard, wheat bun

602. Buffalo Chicken Sandwich$13.49
Fried chicken breast, buffalo

sauce, lettuce, tomato, ranch, brioche
bun

603. Black Jack Chicken
Sandwich

$15.49

Blackened chicken, jack, bacon,
caramelized onions, lettuce, tomato,
spicy mayo, brioche bun

604. Chicken Bomber $11.49
Shaved grilled chicken, pepper

jack, spicy mayo, tomato, toasted
homestyle bread.

605. Shrimp Poboy
Dressed with lettuce, tomatoes,

mayo, pickles
606. Boom Boom Shrimp
Poboy

Dressed with lettuce, tomatoes,
mayo, pickles

607. Catfish Poboy
Dressed with lettuce, tomatoes,

mayo, pickles
608. Ribeye Poboy

Sliced blackened ribeye, swiss,
caramelized onions, garlic aioli, dijon
horseradish

609. Cajun Press
Blackened shrimp, caramelized

onions, red onions, bell peppers,
jalapenos, pepper jack thousand
island, hot & pressed.

1002. Loaded Mashed
Potatoes

$4.89

1003. Onion Rings $4.89
1004. Sweet Potato Fries $4.89
1005. Chips & Queso $4.89
1006. Broccoli $4.89
1007. Green Beans $4.89
1008. Waffle Fries $4.89
1009. Side Salad $4.89
1010. Hushpuppies $4.89

Beverages- 16oz.Fountain
Drinks

1100. Coke $2.50
1101. Diet Coke $2.50
1102. Coke Zero $2.50
1103. Dr. Pepper $2.50
1104. Sprite $2.50
1105. Root Beer $2.50
1106. Minute Maid Lemonade $2.50
1107. Tea (Sweet) $2.50
1108. Tea (Unsweet) $2.50
1113. Bottled Water $1.00

page 2


